

Kit Contents:

Bed Rack Mounts x4
Bed Rack Corners x4
Bed Rack Side Rail End Caps x4
End Caps x4
20 1/2" Upright Bars x4
48-11/16" Bars x3
44-1/4" Side Bars x1
T-Slot Cover x242"

Hardware Included:

8mm x 20mm Button Head Bolts x36
8mm Lock Washers x36
8mm Hammer Nuts x36
5/16" Nutserts x8
5/16" Button Head Bolts x8
11/32" Plug x16
3/8" Nut x1
5/16" Washer x1
5/16" x 1-1/4" Bolt x1